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ECKFORD TOWNSHIP AD-VALOREM TOP 30 LIST

The Special Population for this Report is "Ad Valorem Parcels”

Unit(s): 09-ECKFORD TOWNSHIP

<L

Top 30 Statistics

>>>>>
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DB:

2013 Compiled Database

*x*** Top 30 S.E.V.s

09-081-018-00
09-000-002-00
09-160-003-00
09-062-018-00
09-360-003-00
09-000-005-00
09-010-003-00
09-290-006-00
09-180-012-00
09-310-039-00
09-250-018-00
09-261-003-00
09-030-009-01
09-050-027-00
09-120-024-00
09-180-006-00
09-070-024-01
09-340-018-00
09-350-030-00
09-301-009-00
09-200-006-00
09-040-016-00
09-140-024-00
09-211-003-00
09-280-009-03
09-360-015-00
09-241-003-00
09-100-024-00
09-331-003-00
09-010-012-00

09-081-018-00
09-000-002-00
09-160-003-00
09-000-005-00
09-360-003-00
09-030-009-01
09-070-024-01
09-190-006-04
09-360-015-00
09-060-013-00
09-030-015-00
09-010-003-00
09-301-012-00
09-071-015-00
09-170-012-00
09-071-009-00
09-290-006-00
09-310-039-00
09-190-009-00
09-161-018-00
09-320-024-05
09-020-018-10
09-061-027-00
09-060-003-00
09-040-016-00
09-020-018-00

Taxable Values

EATON CORPORATION

EATON CORPORATION

HOLLOO FARMS LLC

FREED DALE L SR TRUST

MIKE BARTON COMPANY

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY

BLIGHT FRANCES T TRUST

BIDWELL JOHN H TRUST
KIESSLING KENNETH R & LYNNDA L
POWERS JOHN H

FAIRCHILD ORAN A & JOYCE A TRUST
MIKE BARTON COMPANY

HUGHES PAUL W & SUSAN L TRUST
BRACE CREEK FARMS INC

FRANK THOMAS W

KIESSLING JOHN & SHARON TRUST
FELDPAUSCH JAMES R & LORI J

BOYD JAMES C & SHERRY D TRUST
MIKE BARTON COMPANY

BIDWELL BONNIE G TRUST

KIESSLING RONALD J & LYNNETTE S
MALINOWSKI JOHN R & JACQUELINE
BLIGHT SHADY LANE FARMS

SUNDAY ALAN K & JANICE L TRUST
HEIDENREICH DAVID R TRUST
BARTON FARM COMPANY

CORNELL CHRIS D & WAYNE C TRUST

DUNN ROBERT L & LYNDA S
ROBINSON FAMILY LIVING TRUST
MULL BRIAN E TRUST

E

EATON CORPORATION

EATON CORPORATION

HOLLOO FARMS LLC

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY

MIKE BARTON COMPANY

HUGHES PAUL W & SUSAN L TRUST
FELDPAUSCH JAMES R & LORI J

PLANTE BRANDON

BARTON FARM COMPANY

SELL CRAIG E & YALONDA M

METZGAR PAUL JEFFREY & DEBORAH
BLIGHT FRANCES T TRUST

HEIDENREICH DAVID R TRUST
McCARTHY BRENDAN T & MARCINE M
DOBBINS JAMES G & SANDRA J

BUSH RONALD, ROBERT & JULIE DAOUST
BIDWELL JOHN H TRUST
POWERS JOHN H

WILLIAMS ROBERT HOWARD TRUST
GRAVES RANDALL & LYNDA

LEE KENDALL J

PEART THOMAS G & DIANE M

FANNIE MAE

TUCKER PAULA J

MALINOWSKI JOHN R & JACQUELINE

FAST DENNIS LEE TRUST

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

R R R R R R R R R R R

4,997,700
4,117,800
1,476,700
1,009,900
954,300
596,500
553,700
487,700
430,300
410,600
406,800
396,700
361,300
345,800
333,300
329,900
329,500
324,100
321,900
317,000
312,600
300,000
299,500
284,400
282,400
280,500
277,300
273,300
272,800

4,688,100
4,117,800
1,476,700
596,500
500,800
361,300
311,500
257,200
240,800
231,700
224,000
215,300
210,500
204,100
199,800
198,500
194,800
193,200
193,100
192,000
189,600
186,800
182,800
181,500
178,000
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09-180-018-02 BELCHER ANGELA L TRUST $ 176,200
09-000-004-00 CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY $ 173,500
09-221-015-00 FITCH DAVID A & LUPE M $ 173,100
09-060-015-00 TOBIAS GEORGE & MARIANNE $ 172,900
*x*x*x*  Top 30 Owners by Taxable Value *****

EATON CORPORATION has 8,891,200 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
HOLLOO FARMS LLC has 1,731,500 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
MIKE BARTON COMPANY has 900,000 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY has 814,900 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
BARTON FARM COMPANY has 475,800 Taxable Value in 12 Parcel(s)
HUGHES PAUL W & SUSAN L TRUST has 386,500 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
COOK MELVA P, TRUSTEE has 352,200 Taxable Value in 10 Parcel(s)
LAWRENCE KEITH R has 350,500 Taxable Value in 13 Parcel(s)
KIESSLING KENNETH R & LYNNDA L has 349,900 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
KIESSLING JOHN & SHARON TRUST has 320,300 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
FELDPAUSCH JAMES R & LORI J has 311,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BLIGHT SHADY LANE FARMS has 307,300 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
POWERS JOHN H has 297,100 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
MURPHY RICHARD D & MARLENE J has 292,500 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
LAFORGE JOHN & BEATRICE has 278,500 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
LEE KENDALL J has 259,600 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
BIDWELL BONNIE G TRUST has 258,400 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
PLANTE BRANDON has 257,200 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
SELL CRAIG E & YALONDA M has 244,800 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
FANNIE MAE has 234,900 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BIDWELL JOHN H TRUST has 224,300 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
METZGAR PAUL JEFFREY & DEBORAH has 224,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MCCARTHY BRENDAN T & MARCINE M has 218,600 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BLIGHT FRANCES T TRUST has 215,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HEIDENREICH DAVID R TRUST has 210,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BELCHER ANGELA L TRUST has 205,900 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
DOBBINS JAMES G & SANDRA J has 199,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BUSH RONALD, ROBERT & JULIE DAOUST has 198,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
COOK CHARLES B & SHIRLEY A has 193,400 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WILLIAMS ROBERT HOWARD TRUST has 193,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)

*xx*x*  Top 30 Owners by S.E.V. Value *****

EATON CORPORATION has 9,313,700 S_.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
MIKE BARTON COMPANY has 2,050,000 S_.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
HOLLOO FARMS LLC has 2,048,900 S_E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
COOK MELVA P, TRUSTEE has 1,106,800 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel(s)
FREED DALE L SR TRUST has 1,009,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
KIESSLING KENNETH R & LYNNDA L has 943,000 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
BARTON FARM COMPANY has 913,100 S.E.V. Value in 12 Parcel(s)
LAWRENCE KEITH R has 852,500 S.E.V. Value in 13 Parcel(s)
KIESSLING JOHN & SHARON TRUST has 852,000 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY has 827,200 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
POWERS JOHN H has 697,500 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
BLIGHT SHADY LANE FARMS has 671,600 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
BIDWELL BONNIE G TRUST has 670,000 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
MURPHY RICHARD D & MARLENE J has 625,300 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
BIDWELL JOHN H TRUST has 580,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BLIGHT FRANCES T TRUST has 553,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
NEUFER ESTHER has 512,600 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
LEE KENDALL J has 471,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
JONES MARVIN H & BETTY M TRUST has 457,800 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
MULL MELDON & SHIRLEY has 456,600 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
KIESSLING RONALD J & LYNNETTE S has 451,600 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
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DUNN FAMILY FARM, LLC has 450,100 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
BAYLIS MICHAEL JESSE & TERESA ELLEN has 435,000 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
ROBINSON FAMILY LIVING TRUST has 433,100 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
BRADY COMPANY LLC has 416,200 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
FAIRCHILD ORAN A & JOYCE A TRUST has 406,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HUGHES PAUL W & SUSAN L TRUST has 386,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BRACE CREEK FARMS INC has 355,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
PECK LAWRENCE A has 351,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
OLNEY MARILYN P TRUST has 337,100 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
***x**  Top 30 Owners by Acreage *****
MIKE BARTON COMPANY has 1,000.53 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
COOK MELVA P, TRUSTEE has 677.54 Total Acres in 10 Parcel(s)
BARTON FARM COMPANY has 586.77 Total Acres in 12 Parcel(s)
EATON CORPORATION has 571.11 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
LAWRENCE KEITH R has 516.36 Total Acres in 13 Parcel(s)
KIESSLING JOHN & SHARON TRUST has 493.28 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s)
KIESSLING KENNETH R & LYNNDA L has 472.95 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
HOLLOO FARMS LLC has 460.29 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
BLIGHT SHADY LANE FARMS has 422.10 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
BIDWELL BONNIE G TRUST has 374.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
BIDWELL JOHN H TRUST has 365.72 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
MURPHY RICHARD D & MARLENE J has 358.92 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
POWERS JOHN H has 343.47 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
NEUFER ESTHER has 322.52 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
BLIGHT FRANCES T TRUST has 319.42 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BRADY COMPANY LLC has 309.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
MULL MELDON & SHIRLEY has 273.50 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
OLNEY MARILYN P TRUST has 248.50 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
JONES MARVIN H & BETTY M TRUST has 238.84 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
DUNN FAMILY FARM, LLC has 235.95 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
ROBINSON FAMILY LIVING TRUST has 230.59 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
KIESSLING RONALD J & LYNNETTE S has 223.43 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
LEE KENDALL J has 218.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
BAYLIS MICHAEL JESSE & TERESA ELLEN has 216.50 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
FRANK THOMAS W has 200.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
PECK LAWRENCE A has 200.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
SHAFFER NEIL A & DOROTHY has 195.86 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
HEIDENREICH DAVID R TRUST has 195.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
FAIRCHILD ORAN A & JOYCE A TRUST has 190.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BRACE CREEK FARMS INC has 186.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)



